
Offshore Europe Conference 

09/02/2023 - 09/10/2023
To and from Aberdeen, Scotland, 
UK

$3,117.69

$552.74

$2,131.24

$1,177.86

--

$6,979.53

Other transportation (taxi/car rental)

Lodging

Total Travel Expenses

Meals and incidentals
Other expenses (Parking, Personal Vehicle 
Usage)

Travel Expenses -  Scott Tessier (CEO)

Destinations

Air fare

Purpose of travel 

Travel dates


	Travel

